Owl Nesting Boxes and Bat Roosting Boxes

Owl Boxes

O1The Wend  N.W. East Gorse Good
O2 Smith Grove N. Linden Grove Good
O3 Farleigh Border W.West Gorse Good
O4 Farleigh Border W.Greenhill Way Good

Bat Boxes

B1
B2
B3
B4
BS
B6
B7
B8
B9

Tool Store  Mounted above doorway
Greenhill Way West side of Vincent Avenue junction

Greenhill Way East side of Vincent Avenue junction

Good
Good
Good

Bluebell Grove Junction Smith Grove opposite bench 49 Good

Bluebell Grove E. Leafy Grove

Langford Way  Junction Court Wood Grove
E.Leafy Grove W.Langford Way

E.Leafy Grove E.Langford Way

W. Leafy Grove N.Bluebell Grove

B10 W.Leafy Grove N.Bluebell Grove
B11 N.W. Linden Glade Poolside
B12 S.E. Linden Glade  Poolside

B13 Beech Grove junction with Avis Grove

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good



